:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10343189

Nov 07, 2024 01:20 (UTC)

In epoch 323,224 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 758681 - 0.019171589 ETH®
53.93 USD

2 758682 - 0.019229069 ETH®
54.10 USD

3 758683 - 0.019460211 ETH®
54.75 USD

4 758685 - 0.019407912 ETH®
54.60 USD

S 758686 - 0.019444795 ETH®
54.70 USD

6 758687 - 0.019462343 ETH®
54.75 USD

7 758688 - 0.019440711 ETH®
54.69 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10343189
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/323224
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/758681
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/758682
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/758683
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/758685
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/758686
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/758687
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/758688

B
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=

Validator Id

758689

758691

758692

758693

758694

758695

758696

758697

758698

Validator Id

310015

Amount

- 0.019431511
94.66 USD

- 0.019373243
54.50 USD

- 0.019261590
54.19 USD

- 0.019286901
94.26 USD

- 0.019230104
54.10 USD

- 0.019309367
54.32 USD

- 0.019320847
94.35 USD

- 0.019462794
94.75 USD

- 0.019171796
53.93 USD

Amount

+ 0.046352336
130.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/758689
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/758691
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/758692
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/758693
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/758694
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/758695
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/758696
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/758697
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/758698
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/310015

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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